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 39/6 Soi Ruamrudee 2,  Patumwan,  Bangkok  10330     Tel: +66 2 650 9361      www.topscholars.org

proctored exam at ISB

3 November Sunday 9.00

SAT Preparation Course

A la carte

40,500 Baht/Student + VAT

Payment can be made online, by cash, check, bank 
transfer, or Visa/Mastercard. Payment is due in full 
before the first class. Please contact +66 2 650 9361 for 

more details.

Package

Rate

Total Cost

Terms

Tuition

Transfers between packages require the permission of the Director of Top Scholars.This schedule is not a legal contract, and does not imply any confirmation of 

the dates or times contained herein. All courses conducted by Top Scholars are in accordance with the Principles of Good Practice outlined by the National 

Association for College Admission Counseling, and are operated by the standards outlined in the Top Scholars Student Guidebook and governed by the Top 

Scholars Program Agreement.

SAT™, SAT Subject Tests™, and Advanced Placement (AP)™ are registered trademarks of The College Board™, which in no way supports or endorses any Top 

Scholars products. TOEFL™ and GRE™ are registered trademarks of Education Testing Services, which in no way supports or endorses any Top Scholars 

products.

2 November Saturday 9.00 13.00 4.0

Payment

Robert Gilchrist

On-Site at the ISB Campus

Teacher

Location

10 November Sunday

12.30 3.5

9 November Saturday 9.00 12.00 3.0

23 November Saturday 9.00 12.00 3.0

17 November Sunday 9.00 13.00 4.0 proctored exam at ISB

16 November Saturday 9.00 12.00 3.0

1 December Sunday 9.00 13.00 4.0

30 November Saturday 9.00 12.00 3.0

24 November Sunday 9.00 12.00 3.0

15 December Sunday 9.00 12.00 3.0

Saturday 9.00 12.00 3.0

9.00 12.00 3.0

12 January Sunday 9.00 13.00 4.0 proctored exam at ISB

Class 4

TEST 2

TEST 4

Class 12

Class 13

Total hours

Register and Pay Online at http://isb.topscholars.org

19 January Sunday 9.00 12.30 3.5

18 January Saturday

robert@topscholars.orgTeacher Email

+66 2 650 9361Teacher Phone

TEST 1

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3 9.00 12.00 3.0

SA-ISB-1311

Course Details

Event Date Day Start End Hours

56-Hour Course @ ISB for the January SAT 

Class 5

Class 6

Class 7

SAT  Preparation Course

TEST 3

Class 8

Class 9

Class 10

Class 11

14 December Saturday 9.00 12.00 3.0

8 December Sunday 9.00 12.00 3.0

proctored exam at ISB

7 December

   evolve 
  your 
      thinking 

® 


